

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 29680/2019

BALBIR SINGH (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(SLP(c) No. 98-99/2020 is to be listed only. )

WITH

SLP(C) No. 98-99/2020 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.1092/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. and  
IA No.1095/2020-PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 21-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akshay C. Shrivastava, Adv.  
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, AOR

Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) Nos. 98-99/2020

On request of Ld. Counsel for petitioner, filing of spare  
copies is exempted. Registry to issue notice with utmost dispatch.

List again on 20.3.2020.

RAJIV KALRA  
Registrar