

ITEM NO.8

Virtual Court 10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).29680/2019

BALBIR SINGH (SINCE DECEASED) THROUGH LRS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & ORS. Respondent(s)

(ONLY IA TO BE LISTED

IA No. 29039/2020 - AMENDMENT IN CAUSE TITLE)

Date : 15-07-2020 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Since, the learned counsel for the petitioners could not be connected through video-conferencing, list the matter in the next week.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR